

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4836 of 2017

=====

RATILAL JAYANTILAL THAKKAR & 3....Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR MANAN PANERI FOR BHARGAV KARIA & ASSO, ADVOCATE for the
Petitioner(s) No. 1-4

DECEASED LITIGANT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 4

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE SMT. JUSTICE ABHILASHA
KUMARI**

Date : 20/03/2017

ORAL ORDER

Heard Mr.Manan Paneri, learned advocate for
Bhargav Karia & Associates, learned advocate for the
petitioners.

Issue Notice, returnable on 27.04.2017.

(SMT. ABHILASHA KUMARI, J.)

piyush