

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4836 of 2017**

=====

RATILAL JAYANTILAL THAKKAR & 3....Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

BHARGAV KARIA & ASSO, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 3 , 4.1 - 4.5

DECEASED LITIGANT, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 4

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1 - 4

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA****Date : 29/11/2017****ORAL ORDER**

At the request of Mr.Rutvij Oza, learned AGP, time to comply with the order dated 07.11.2017 is extended till **08th January, 2018.**

S.O to **10th January, 2018.**

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

Suchit