

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4836 of 2017

=====

RATILAL JAYANTILAL THAKKAR & ORS.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

ADVOCATE NOTICE SERVED for the Petitioner(s) No.
4.1,4.2,4.3,4.4,4.5
DECEASED LITIGANT THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS/ REPRESENTATIVES
for the Petitioner(s) No. 4
MR MONAL S CHAGLANI(10240) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
MR UDIT D MEHTA(6654) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
UNSERVED EXPIRED (N) for the Petitioner(s) No. 2,3
GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DIVYESH A. JOSHI

Date : 11/03/2026

ORAL ORDER

One week's time is granted to the petitioners to comply with the order dated 06.01.2026 passed in Civil Application (For Bringing Heirs) No.1 of 2025, failing which, the matter shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

(DIVYESH A. JOSHI, J)

LAVKUMAR J JANI